
Informal and Oral Exam
  

Day Date Grade1
Sunday 9/5/2010 89/2/19 Quran 1C

Monday 10/5/2010 89/2/20 Quran 1B,1C

Tuesday 11/5/2010 89/2/21  

Wednesday 12/5/2010 89/2/22 Arabic

Thursday 13/5/2010 89/2/23  

Friday 14/5/2010 89/2/24 

Saturday 15/5/2010 89/2/25 

Sunday 16/5/2010 89/2/26  

Monday 17/5/2010 89/2/27  

Tuesday 18/5/2010 89/2/28 Spelling
(Eng. dictation)

Wednesday 19/5/2010 89/2/29  

Thursday 20/5/2010 89/2/30  

Friday 21/5/2010 89/2/31 

 

 
Reminders: 

 

1- Practical exams (Art, PE, Computer) and Oral Exams (Farsi and 

English) will be held during class time period. 

2- The written exams start at 9:30 am. 

3- Transportation is available during the exams. 

4- The parents are kindly requested to drop and pick up their children 

on time. 

 

Informal and Oral Examامتحانات شفاهي و غير رسمي

 

Grade1 Grade2 Grade3 Grade4 Grade5
Quran 1C Quran 2C Islamic studies Arabic (boys) 

Quran 1B,1C   Quran 

 Quran 2A,2B  ر�� ا���	  

Arabic Arabic Quran Islamic studies 

(girls) 

Islamic

  Arabic Arabic( girls) 

 

 

 Islamic studies 

2C 
  

   Islamic studies 

(boys) 

Islamic

Spelling 
(Eng. dictation) 

Islamic studies 

2A,2B 

Spelling 
(Eng. dictation) 

Social studies 

(English) 

Social studies 

 Spelling 
(Eng. dictation) 

  

   Spelling 
(Eng. dictation) (Eng. dictation)

 

xams (Farsi and 

requested to drop and pick up their children 

 

 ه��، ورزش، ��
�ت� و دروس ��ا�� ��ر�
 و ا�ا������ت دروس ����  !" 
#��$

�ر �#��� در  'س ه� "�%&ار �
 %�دد(. 

  .+*�ز �
 %�دد 9:30

 "�0. ��وی/ ر�� و +�. درای�م ا������ت� ��1�.  

5�اه4��.ی3 �12 ر�� و  .��  
از اول�� دا�8 +��زا�
  !  از ��وی/ ا���7د6 ��
ح.ا �B ت� (�ی�ن ا����ن پ"�%�4 ��ز�.ان 5�د رأس ��
� �<�ر �=> از �0وع و پ/ از 

 امتحانات شفاهي و غير رسمي

Grade5 Grade6 
  

Quran Quran 

  

Islamic studies 

(girls) 

 

Arabic  

	�ر�� ا��  Spelling 
(Eng. dictation) 

Islamic studies 

(boys) 
 

Social studies 

(English) 

Social studies 

(English) 

  

Spelling 
(Eng. dictation) 

 

 

Dی�د+ور:  


 ه��، ورزش،  -1��
ا������ت دروس 
�ر �#��� در  'س ه� "�%&ار �
 %�دد(

2-  �
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 رأس ��
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5�اه4��.ی3 �12 ر�� و  -4 .��  
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 �
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Formal and Written Exams  
 

Day Date Grade1
Saturday 22/5/2010 89/3/1 Math 

Sunday 23/5/2010 89/3/2  

Monday 24/5/2010 89/3/3 English (1)

Tuesday 25/5/2010 89/3/4  

Wednesday 26/5/2010 89/3/5 ر���	ا�� 

Thursday 27/5/2010 89/3/6  

Friday 28/5/2010 89/3/7 

Saturday 29/5/2010 89/3/8 English (2)

Sunday 30/5/2010 89/3/9  

Monday 31/5/2010 89/3/10 Science

Tuesday 1/6/2010 89/3/11  

Wednesday 2/6/2010 89/3/12  

Thursday 3/6/2010 89/3/13  

Friday 4/6/2010 89/3/14 

Saturday 5/6/2010 89/3/15 

Sunday 6/6/2010 89/3/16  

Monday 7/6/2010 89/3/17  

Tuesday 8/6/2010 89/3/18  

Wednesday 9/6/2010 89/3/19  

Thursday 10/6/2010 89/3/20  
 

Formal and Written Exams  امتحانات كتبي و رسمي

 

Grade1 Grade2 Grade3 Grade4 Grade5
 Math Math Math 

   

English (1) English (1) ر���	ا��  English (1) 
��
���(

   

Science English Science English (1) ا�� 	�ر��

   

 

English (2) ر���	ا��  English (2) English (2) 

   

Science English (2) Science ر���	 )
��
���(  English (2)

   


��
��� 
��
��� �
 ��ر

   

 

 

   

   

   

   

   

  امتحانات كتبي و رسمي

Grade5 Grade6 
Math Math 

   


( 	�ر����
���  English (1) 

  

English (1) �
 ��ر

  

Science English (2) 

  

English (2) ��
 ������ت د

  

�
 اد���ت 	�ر�� ��ر

  

 Science 

  

 Arabic 

  

 ان�� و ا�� 	�ر�� 


